Micue

oo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Fony6

2870499-23

2871575-23

2853759-20

2864671-22

2844495-19

2870053-23

2870040-23

DER-56475-21

2871565-23

2870475-23

2844479-19

DER-56486-21

2844443-19

DER-50735-20

2850043-20

DER-50706-20

2870268-23

2858035-21

3511391-20

2839556-18

3533651-23

2864861-22

2870279-23

2870252-23

2871511-23

2865117-22

2870298-23

i BigctaHb

358.247

359.751

359.751

359.778

360.143

360.143

360.143

360.143

359.751

358.247

360.143

360.143

360.143

360.143

360.143

360.143

355.399

359.750

359.750

358.105

355.399

359.647

355.399

355.399

359.751

358.998

355.399

Yac npunboty

O6nacHui nbot Kpuee O3epo, Big 07.07.2024 05:20:00

Mpwnir

08:51:00

08:54:40

08:54:46

08:55:11

08:55:29

08:55:31

08:55:37

08:55:51

08:56:40

08:56:02

08:57:16

08:57:18

08:57:22

08:57:23

08:57:25

08:57:26

08:54:54

08:57:30

08:58:02

08:57:04

08:55:39

08:58:12

08:55:53

08:55:57

08:58:48

08:58:28

08:56:37

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

03:31:00

03:34:40

03:34:46

03:35:09

03:35:30

03:35:32

03:35:38

03:35:52

03:36:40

03:36:02

03:37:17

03:37:19

03:37:23

03:37:24

03:37:26

03:37:27

03:34:50

03:37:29

03:38:01

03:37:05

03:35:35

03:38:12

03:35:49

03:35:53

03:38:48

03:38:30

03:36:33

TepHoninbcbka obnactb

1697.85

1675.86

1675.08

1672.22

1671.20

1670.94

1670.16

1668.36

1660.39

1658.29

1657.48

1657.23

1656.72

1656.59

1656.34

1656.21

1654.30

1654.15

1650.10

1649.62

1648.54

1648.24

1646.76

1646.25

1644.20

1643.01

1641.19

ban

100.00

99.71

99.42

99.13

98.84

98.55

98.26

97.97

97.68

97.39

97.10

96.81

96.52

96.23

95.94

95.65

95.36

95.07

94.78

94.49

94.20

93.91

93.62

93.33

93.04

92.75

92.46

14.451

17.341

20.231

23.121

26.012

28.902

31.792

34.682

37.572

40.462

43.353

46.243

49.133

52.023

54913

57.803

60.694

0.000

0.000

63.584

66.474

0.000

69.364

72.254

75.145

78.035

80.925

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Koed.

(3aranbH

nn) i

(obnacTb)

12.658
2.865
15.190
5.731
17.722
8.596
20.253
11.461
22.785
14.327
25316
17.192
27.848
20.057
30.380
22.923
32911
25.788
35.443
28.653
37.975
31.519
40.506
34.384
43.038
37.249
45570
40.115
48.101
42.980
50.633
45.845
53.165
48.711
55.696
51.576
58.228
54.441
60.759
57.307
63.291
60.172
65.823
63.037
68.354
65.903
70.886
68.768
73418
71.633
75.949
74.499
78.481
77.364

Ac

3

lFony6oBop

KosanboB B.f.

Basepuak B.A.

Baeepuak B.fl.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.B.

BaBepuak B.A.

Kosanbos B.A.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.b.

Monentox T.I.

Muwwk [.M.

Mwwk .M.

Ckoteupkuia O.11.

Monentox T.I.

biryH .M.

Monentox T.I.

Monentox T.I.

Basepuak B.f.

l'ymeHrok A.P.

Monentox T.I.

Kny6

XopocTkiB

Xopoctkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

Yoprkis

Yoprkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

Yoprkis

XopocTkiB

Xopoctkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

PL-0292-3904-21 0

2871617-23 O

2870255-23 1

2853571-20 1

2857819-21 O

3511605-21 0

2853721-20 O

2864695-22 1

2870397-23 O

2853702-20 1

27465-21 0

2871814-23 1

2870503-23 1

2870536-23 1

2864592-22 0

2864708-22 1

4529665-21 1

2865750-22 1

2871304-23 1

3533066-23 0

2870458-23 0

2871625-23 0

2853193-20 0

2871158-23 0

2871568-23 1

2870465-23 1

2870474-23 1

2870484-23 0

2864659-22 1

2858024-21 0

2830105-17 1

2853644-20 O

358.247

359.647

355.399

359.761

359.778

358.998

359.778

359.778

358.998

359.778

380.663

380.663

358.105

358.105

359.778

359.778

355.399

359.751

359.761

358.247

358.247

359.647

359.751

359.778

359.751

358.247

358.247

358.247

355.399

359.750

358.105

359.647

08:58:23

08:59:16

08:56:45

08:59:48

08:59:59

08:59:27

09:00:05

09:00:10

08:59:47

09:00:36

09:13:51

09:14:27

09:01:05

09:01:07

09:02:26

09:02:33

08:59:53

09:02:41

09:03:04

09:02:10

09:02:11

09:03:13

09:03:46

09:03:53

09:04:03

09:03:15

09:03:18

09:03:28

09:01:46

09:04:32

09:03:59

09:05:05

03:38:23

03:39:16

03:36:41

03:39:48

03:39:57

03:39:29

03:40:03

03:40:08

03:39:49

03:40:34

03:53:51

03:54:27

03:41:06

03:41:08

03:42:24

03:42:31

03:39:49

03:42:41

03:43:04

03:42:10

03:42:11

03:43:13

03:43:46

03:43:51

03:44:03

03:43:15

03:43:18

03:43:28

03:41:42

03:44:31

03:44:00

03:45:05

1640.45

1640.23

1640.18

1636.76

1635.72

1635.65

1634.98

163436

1633.17

1631.15

1627.81

1623.64

1619.65

1619.41

1617.71

1616.86

1616.80

1615.53

1612.80

1612.51

1612.39

1611.20

1607.71

1607.23

1605.67

1604.69

1604.33

1603.13

1603.06

1602.33

1598.68

1597.84

92.17

91.88

91.59

91.30

91.01

90.72

90.43

90.14

89.86

89.57

89.28

88.99

88.70

88.41

88.12

87.83

87.54

87.25

86.96

86.67

86.38

86.09

85.80

85.51

85.22

84.93

84.64

84.35

84.06

83.77

83.48

83.19

83.815

0.000

86.705

89.595

92.486

95.376

98.266

101.156

104.046

109.827

112.717

115.607

118.497

121.387

124.277

132.948

135.838

138.728

141.618

144.509

147.399

0.000

153.179

156.069

158.960

161.850

164.740

167.630

170.520

0.000

173.410

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

81.013
80.229
83.544
83.095
86.076
85.960
88.608
88.825
91.139
91.691
93.671
94.556
96.203
97.421
98.734
100.287
101.266
103.152
106.329
106.017
108.861
108.883
111.392
111.748
113.924
114.613
116.456
117.479
118.987
120.344
126.582
123.209
129.114
126.074
131.646
128.940
134177
131.805
136.709
134.670
139.241
137.536
141.772
140.401
146.835
143.266
149.367
146.132
151.899
148.997
154.430
151.862
156.962
154.728
159.494
157.593
162.025
160.458
164.557
163.324
167.089
166.189
169.620
169.054

Koanbos B.A.

biryH .M.

Monentox T.I.

BopoHuak B.B.

YopHeHbkuii B.M.

l'ymerrok A.P.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

l'ymeHrok A.P.

YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

Metpwuk I.B.

Metpwk |.B.

Ckoteubkunin O.1.

Ckoteubkuin O..

YopHeHbkuii B.I.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

Monentox T.I.

Baeepuak B.f.

BopoHuak B.B.

Kosanbos B.A.

KosanboB B.f.

biryH .M.

BaBepuak A.B.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

Basepuak B.fl.

KosanboB B.f.

Kosanbos B.A.

KosanboB B.f.

Monentox T.I.

Mwwk .M.

Ckoteubkuii O.I.

biryH .M.

XopocTkiB

Yoprtkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

Xopocrkis

XopocTkiB

Xopoctkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

Yoprkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

Xopocrkis

Yoprkis

XopocTkis

Yoprkis



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

2870264-23

2870284-23

2871588-23

2871590-23

2841349-18

2870042-23

2870080-23

2870045-23

DER-50721-20

2870036-23

2864699-22

2870023-23

2870025-23

2860984-22

2861000-22

2861020-22

2842036-18

2871807-23

2852446-20

2853738-20

3101885-14

2858026-21

2864627-22

2861405-22

2848445-20

2840826-18

2871308-23

2870525-23

2871119-23

2854402-21

DER-50723-20

2864694-22

355.399

355.399

359.751

359.751

359.778

360.143

360.143

360.143

360.143

360.143

359.778

360.143

360.143

360.143

360.143

360.143

359.750

380.663

368.203

359.778

359.778

359.750

359.750

379.262

379.262

359.647

359.761

358.105

359.778

360.143

360.143

359.778

09:02:49

09:02:53

09:05:43

09:05:47

09:05:52

09:06:06

09:06:10

09:06:13

09:06:25

09:07:14

09:07:44

09:08:09

09:08:10

09:08:17

09:08:28

09:08:29

09:08:17

09:22:00

09:14:09

09:08:54

09:08:57

09:08:59

09:09:02

09:21:32

09:21:34

09:09:12

09:09:32

09:08:28

09:09:41

09:09:52

09:10:02

09:09:52

03:42:45

03:42:49

03:45:43

03:45:47

03:45:50

03:46:07

03:46:11

03:46:14

03:46:26

03:47:15

03:47:42

03:48:10

03:48:11

03:48:18

03:48:29

03:48:30

03:48:16

04:02:00

03:54:09

03:48:52

03:48:57

03:48:58

03:49:01

04:01:32

04:01:34

03:49:12

03:49:32

03:48:29

03:49:39

03:49:53

03:50:03

03:49:50

1595.50

1595.03

1593.82

1593.35

1593.11

1592.73

1592.26

1591.91

1590.50

1584.79

1580.05

1578.42

1578.31

1577.50

1576.23

1576.12

1576.01

1572.99

1572.51

1572.00

1571.42

1571.19

1570.85

1570.23

1570.01

1569.14

1567.36

1567.31

1566.63

1566.63

1565.50

1565.38

82.90

82.61

82.32

82.03

81.74

8145

81.16

80.87

80.58

80.29

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

176.301

179.191

182.081

184.971

187.861

193.642

196.532

199422

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

172.152
171.920
174.684
174.785
177.215
177.650
179.747
180.516
182.278
183.381
187.342
186.246
189.873
189.112
192.405
191.977
194.937
194.842
197.468
197.708
200.000
200.573
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Monentox T.I.

Monentox T.I.

Basepuak B.fl.

Baeepuak B.f.

YopHeHbkui B.M.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.B.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.b.

Mwwk .M.

Metpuk |.B.

3emba MA.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

YopHeHbKkniA B.MN. 2

Mwwk .M.

Mwwk .M.

Mcapyk B.B.

Mcapyk B.B.

BiryH .M.

BopoHruak B.B.

Ckoteupbkuin O..

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

MocaHtok 1.B. 2

MocaHtok |.b.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

Xopoctkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

Yoprtkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

Yoprkis

Yoprkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

Yoprkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

Xopocrkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



1934773-21

2864567-22

2870529-23

2870509-23

2840840-18

2865200-22

2842624-19

2871141-23

2850059-20

2850064-20

27461-21

00347-20

2864572-22

2864605-22

2870520-23

2858068-21

2857827-21

2871615-23

2857970-21

2857985-21

2853709-20

2853864-20

2857822-21

2871172-23

2871598-23

2871292-23

2865519-22

2870392-23

2844316-19

2861017-22

DER-50717-20

DER-56495-21

358.998

359.750

358.105

358.105

359.647

359.778

379.262

359.778

360.143

360.143

380.663

380.663

359.750

359.750

358.105

359.750

359.778

359.647

357.895

357.895

359.778

359.751

359.778

359.778

359.751

358.998

357.895

358.998

360.143

360.143

360.143

360.143

09:09:26

09:10:02

09:09:12

09:09:15

09:10:24

09:10:42

09:23:10

09:11:05

09:11:41

09:11:48

09:25:16

09:25:27

09:12:03

09:12:05

09:11:02

09:12:09

09:12:14

09:12:13

09:11:07

09:11:10

09:12:30

09:12:34

09:12:38

09:12:44

09:12:44

09:12:13

09:11:35

09:12:18

09:13:04

09:13:06

09:13:07

09:13:13

03:49:28

03:50:01

03:49:13

03:49:16

03:50:24

03:50:40

04:03:10

03:51:03

03:51:42

03:51:49

04:05:16

04:05:27

03:52:02

03:52:04

03:51:03

03:52:08

03:52:12

03:52:13

03:51:07

03:51:10

03:52:28

03:52:34

03:52:36

03:52:42

03:52:44

03:52:15

03:51:35

03:52:20

03:53:05

03:53:07

03:53:08

03:53:14

1564.49

1564.02

1562.30

1561.96

1560.97

1559.73

1559.68

1557.14

1554.35

1553.57

1552.04

1550.88

1550.42

1550.20

1549.90

1549.76

1549.43

1548.76

1548.55

1548.21

1547.65

1546.87

1546.77

1546.10

1545.77

1545.74

1545.43

1545.18

1545.13

1544.90

1544.79

1544.13

0.00

0.00

0.00
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l'ymentok A.P.

Muwwk [.M.

Ckoteupkuia O.11.

Ckorteupbkuii O..

biryH .M.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.

Mcapyk B.B.

YopHeHbkuii B.M.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.B.

Metpwuk |.B.

Metpwk |.B.

Mwwk .M.

Mwwk [.M.

Ckoteupkuin O.11.

Muwwk [.M.

YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

BiryH .M.

Cycna M.B.

Cycna M.B.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

Basepuak B.A.

YopHeHbknia B.IM.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.

Basepuak B.fl.

l'ymeHrok A.P.

Cycna M.B.

l'ymerrok A.P.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.b.

MocaHtok |.b.

XopocTkiB

Yoprtkis
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XopocTkiB
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XopocTkiB
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XopocTkiB
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XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

Yoprkis

Yoprkis

XopocTkiB

Yoprkis

XopocTkis

Yoprkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB

XopocTkis

XopocTkiB

Xopocrkis

XopocTkiB

Xopocrkis

XopocTkiB



0.000

2870270-23 1 355399 09:10:18 03:50:14  1543.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 2 Monentox T.I. XopocTkiB
0.000 .
2870266-23 1 355399 09:10:19  03:50:15  1543.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
0.000 .
2858063-21 1 359.750 09:13:07 03:53:06  1543.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mwwuk .M. Yoprkis
0.000 .
2858003-21 0 359.750 09:13:12  03:53:11 1542.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 1 Mwwuk .M. Yoprkis
0.000 . .
3511465-20 0 358.105 09:12:10  03:52:11 154234 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Ckoteupkmin O.1. XopocTkis
0.000 . .
2858423-21 1 359.647 09:13:21  03:53:21 1541.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 1 BiryH .M. Yoprkis
0.000 .
2871225-23 0 359.750 09:13:27 03:53:26  1541.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mwwuk .M. Yoprkis
0.000 . .
2839579-18 0 358.105 09:12:23  03:52:24  1540.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ckoreupkun O.I. XopocTkis
0.000 .
2865990-22 1 366.727 09:18:07 03:58:07  1540.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Manamap P.T. XopocTkiB
0.000 .
2848343-20 0 379.262 09:26:21  04:06:21 1539.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mcapyk B.B. XopocTkis
0.000 .
2868951-23 0 379.262 09:26:21  04:06:21 1539.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Mcapyk B.B. XopocTkiB
0.000 .
2845168-19 1 359.761 09:13:41  03:53:41 1539.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
0.000 .
2870296-23 1 355399 09:11:00 03:50:56  1538.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 2 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
0.000 .
2841786-18 1 359.751 09:13:48 03:53:48  1538.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 1 BaBepuak f.B. XopocTkiB
0.000 .
2870366-23 0 358998 09:13:19  03:53:21 1538.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 l'ymentok AP. XopocTkiB
0.000 .
2870368-23 1 358998 09:13:21 03:53:23  1538.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 l'ymeHtok A.P. XopocTkiB
0.000 .
RO-036959-21 1 359.761 09:13:58 03:53:58  1537.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
0.000 .
2848457-20 0 379.262 09:26:40 04:06:40  1537.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 1 Mcapyk B.B. XopocTkis
0.000 .
2870386-23 1 358998 09:13:33  03:53:35  1536.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 1 l'ymeHtok A.P. XopocTkis
0.000 . .
2871629-23 1 359.647 09:14:07 03:54:.07 1536.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BiryH LM. Yoprtkis
0.000 . .
2845437-19 0 359.778 09:14:21  03:54:19 153543 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  YopHeHbkni B.I. XopocTkis
0.000 .
2840971-18 1 359.750 09:14:26  03:54:25  1534.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Muwwk LM. -2 Yoprkis
0.000 .
2870479-23 0 358247 09:13:29 03:53:29  1534.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTki
0.000 .
2845481-19 1 359.751 09:14:55 03:54:55 1531.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BaBepuak B.A. XopocTkis
0.000 .
2864602-22 0 359.750 09:15:56  03:55:55  1524.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Muwwk .M. Yoprkis
0.000 N .
2870537-23 1 358.105 09:15:10  03:55:11 1522.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Ckoreupkui O.. XopocTkis
0.000 . .
2864868-22 0 359.647 09:16:43 03:56:43  1519.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BiryH .M. Yoprkis

18.02.2026 10:38:59



